
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2º

1 CM33626369 SANTOYO MARTINEZ, MIGUEL 12,6 12,2 J M 3 4 41 41

CM33387946 SANTOYO CHINCHILLA, ENRIQUE 21,6 21,2 S M 4 8

2 CM05796295 YOUNG, GEORGE 8,3 8,1 A M 2 2 42 42

CM61794037 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO 13,6 13,2 A M 3 4

3 CM41040564 FIRICEL, MARIANA 26,9 26,3 M F 5 14 43 43

CM41040561 JIMÉNEZ ATANCE, ALFONSO 31,8 31,2 S M 5 10

4 CM33779108 TEMPRADO PASTOR, SALVADOR 14,2 14 S M 3 5 44 44

CM33782884 ORTEGA SANCHEZ, JUAN 16,6 16,4 S M 3 5

5 CM41670329 SEGURA COLLADO,TOMAS 9,9 9,8 S M 2 2 45 45

CM41790841 BAZAGA NIETO, LUIS 10,4 10,3 S M 2 3

6 CM00813944 CONDE GUTIERREZ, SAMUEL 11,2 11,1 M M 2 3 45 45

CM05631338 HERAS ARIAS, CARLOS 15,9 15,7 M M 3 5

7 CM00513225 LARA CARRALERO,JAVIER 17,7 17,5 S M 3 6 45 45

CM33691810 ESPINOSA VEGA, JOSE FERNANDO 17,8 17,6 S M 3 6

8 CM05297123 DEL MORAL BARILARI, GRACIELA 14,7 14,5 S F 3 6 45 45

CM02095705 VERMENOUZE GIL, PALOMA 19,4 19,2 S F 4 9

9 CMA8282702 LARRUSCAIN CABALLERO, LUIS 10,4 10,3 S M 2 3 46 46

CM41785886 LARRUSCAIN NAVARRO, LUCÍA 13,8 13,6 I F 3 6

10 CM41818923 MEROÑO IBAÑEZ, FERNANDO 17,7 17,5 S M 3 6 46 46

CM41692448 CARDENAL VAQUERIZO, GONZALO 18,2 18 S M 3 6

11 CM33625230 AMOR MORALES,  JOSE MARIA 13,7 13,5 S M 3 5 46 46

CM33767894 BHARWANI, HARISH 19,8 19,6 S M 4 7

12 CMD1164703 MORENO GARCIA, JAVIER 14,4 14,2 M M 3 5 46 46

CMD1771683 ALFAGEME ROJO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 28,1 27,8 S F 5 14

13 CMA8432897 LORENTE PEREZ, JOAQUIN 31,3 30,7 M M 5 10 46 46

CM18910558 FERNANDEZ CANOSA, JORGE 35 34,4 M M 5 10

14 CMD1884772 CUEVAS CORDOBES, JUAN CARLOS 32,2 31,9 S M 5 10 46 46

CMD1757340 MARTINEZ BARTOLOMEZ, VICTORIA 34 33,7 S F 5 17

15 CM02624434 OSMA CASTELLANOS, JOSE DOMINGO 4,7 4,6 J M 2 0 47 47

CM02215368 MATA TORNOS, FERNANDO 4,9 4,8 M M 2 0

16 CM81698356 DIAZ MONTAÑA, RODRIGO 11,7 11,5 M M 3 3 47 47

CM56638091 LUIS PARRILLA, JOSE 13,7 13,5 M M 3 5

17 CM00513461 ESTEBARANZ DEL AMO,MANUEL 13 12,8 S M 3 4 47 47

CMA8465616 MAIER ALLENDE, JORGE 12,9 12,7 S M 3 4

18 CM33810210 GARCÍA OREA, ANGEL 18,5 18,3 M M 4 6 47 47

CM81801923 GARCÍA OREA, PEDRO 24,5 24,3 M M 4 9
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19 CM33639914 FERNANDEZ GIL,MANUEL 17,9 17,7 S M 3 6 47 47

CM41764294 RUBIO SANCHEZ, VICENTE 24,5 24,3 S M 4 9

20 CM33773467 DAGANZO ADAN, JOSE CARLOS 21,6 21,4 M M 4 8 47 47

CM33753287 GODOY HERNANDEZ, DANIEL 22,7 22,5 M M 4 8

21 CM81211788 BUESA GALIANO, CARMEN 16,1 15,9 S F 3 7 47 47

CM07034817 ECHEVARRIA DE RADA, CRISTINA 21,1 20,9 S F 4 10

22 CM12201603 MARTÍN PLAZA, NESTOR 21,3 21,1 S M 4 8 47 47

CM12201604 MARTÍN SANZ, Mª ASUNCIÓN 24,5 24,3 S F 4 12

23 CM41626418 ALVAREZ PRADA, CARMEN 18,7 18,5 S F 4 9 47 47

CMC2250654 MALUMBRES MUGUERZA, ANA 27,4 27,1 S F 5 14

24 CM14095867 BELDA PUIG, JOSE MARIA 9,5 M M 2 2 48 48

CM14638850 VELASCO DEL PINO, ERNESTO 16,2 S M 3 5

25 CM41301522 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL  CARMEN 10,1 S F 2 4 48 48

CM52061333 RUIZ RODERO, M LUISA 11,2 S F 2 5

26 CMD1509033 NÚÑEZ ESCOBEDO, ALBERTO 13,1 S M 3 4 48 48

CMD1630112 GARCÍA DÍEZ, CONCEPCIÓN 18 S F 3 8

27 CM09634516 DE LA CUADRA BLANCO, FRANCISCO 16,2 S M 3 5 48 48

CM09631674 LOBO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO JOSE 25,1 M M 4 10

28 CM33798092 DORNALETECHE UGUINA, ADRIANGELA 18,2 S F 3 8 48 48

CM33165176 DE FRUTOS, LUIS 21,7 S M 4 8

29 CM81793094 RUIZ CANO, JOSE ANTONIO 14,2 S M 3 5 48 48

CM81804972 ALHAMBRA GOMEZ, Mª CATALINA 24,5 S F 4 12

30 CM41418491 MARTINEZ ESTRADA, JOSE MANUEL 23,8 S M 4 9 48 48

CM41466392 ESQUERDO, AGUSTIN 24,6 S M 4 9

31 CM41886505 SERRANO LÓPEZ, MINAYA 25,4 M M 4 10 48 48

CM56888533 GALLART MASVIDAL,  MARTIN 25,9 S M 4 10

32 CM33742806 RUIZ IGUZQUIZA, RAÚL 26,5 26,2 S M 5 10 48 48

CM33742759 CASTRO GONZALEZ, ISABEL ANA 32,5 32,2 S F 5 16

33 CM33301786 CARLES ALVAREZ, IVÁN 2,4 M M 1 -2 49 49

CM02107967 FERNANDEZ-ARDAVIN MARTINEZ, JUAN 5 S M 2 0

34 CM33130209 APARICIO MUNAIZ, JUAN 5 M M 2 0 49 49

CM33622931 VILLABONA HORREO, JOSE LUIS 5,3 S M 2 0

35 CM04157288 MONTGOMERY, JASON 4,6 S M 2 0 49 49

CM52388531 GALLEGO LLORENTE, NICOLÁS 6,4 S M 2 1

36 CM02159207 ORTÍN FUNES, JUAN 4,6 S M 2 0 49 49

CM60213681 MINGUEZ MANCHO, LUIS 10,4 S M 2 3
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37 CMA5888542 LOPEZ FREYRE, SILVINA 7,9 M F 2 3 49 49

CM81211881 CERVIGON MANSO, JESUS 11,4 S M 2 3

38 CM41141165 GARCIA PORTOMARIN, LUIS MIGUEL 11,6 S M 3 3 49 49

CM41297229 CORONEL LANZO, ANTONIO 12,5 S M 3 4

39 CM09256094 RUEDA DOMINGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 12,2 S M 3 4 49 49

CM98102829 MARTIN COLINO, PABLO FRANCISCO 12,7 S M 3 4

40 CM33673763 MONTERO TORDESILLAS, JOSÉ LUIS 14,6 S M 3 5 49 49

CM33393482 CUESTA ESPADA, PEDRO 14,1 S M 3 5

41 CM00389694 RUBIO RODRIGUEZ, JULIO 14,7 S M 3 5 49 49

CM00390197 MORGADO GOMEZ, JOAQUIN 23,5 S M 4 9

42 CM52304553 LANDA LOPEZ, JOAQUIN MARIA 16,7 S M 3 5 49 49

CM41775513 RUBIO ESTEBAN, JUAN CARLOS 31,2 S M 5 10

43 CM09392494 RAMOS CEREZO, FELIPE 20,2 S M 4 7 49 49

CM09783574 CALLES GATO, FERNANDO 23,3 S M 4 9

44 CM33793030 PEÑAFIEL MONTENEGRO, RAFAEL ANOTONI 14,1 S M 3 5 49 49

CM33793032 RUIZ APARICIO, Mª MAR 26,5 M F 5 13

45 CM33670803 SALGUERO ARAUZO, RAUL 25,3 M M 4 10 49 49

CM33888436 ALCANTARA TORRES, FRANCISCA 32,6 S F 5 16

46 CM33781689 SANCHO VELEZ, LORENZO 7 M M 2 1 50 50

CM33294379 ALONSO LOPEZ, JUAN 7,6 S M 2 1

47 CM33163325 ALONSO GUADAÑO, RAUL 8,5 M M 2 2 50 50

CM33807716 GARCÍA DE LA OSADA, JORGE 11,4 A M 2 3

48 CM41802656 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, GONZALO 7,8 S M 2 1 50 50

CM41694515 SANZ SANZ, VALENTIN 16,7 S M 3 5

49 CM33639025 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, PABLO 14,7 S M 3 5 50 50

CM00503030 PEREZ GIRON, ALBERTO 15,1 S M 3 5

50 CM00888914 MATE GRANDA, JOSÉ MARÍA 14,8 S M 3 5 50 50

CM33673028 LORENZO RODRÍGUEZ, LUIS MIGUEL 19,8 S M 4 7

51 CM81778414 BARCO, ANTONIO 20 M M 4 7 50 50

CM81793743 PINEL PRUDENCIO, RICARDO 24,8 M M 4 10

52 CMD1764762 ARIAS ANTON, FERNANDO 16,7 S M 3 5 50 50

CMD1629756 JULIÁ ÁLVAREZ, BEATRIZ 24,5 S F 4 12

53 CM41671900 ORTEGA ALMENDRO,ISABEL 16,7 S F 3 7 50 50

CM14305739 SANZ VELASCO, MARGARITA 26,5 S F 5 13

54 CM41182577 GOMEZ NOMBELA, JUAN CARLOS 24,8 S M 4 10 50 50

CM41107534 GOMEZ NOMBELA, JOSE 27,3 S M 5 10
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55 CM41633248 PARDO MARTÍNEZ, GUILLERMO 17,5 S M 3 6 51 51

CM41389588 RIVERA FERNÁNDEZ, JOSÉ CARLOS 25,8 S M 4 10

56 CM33886384 LOPEZ GERARDO, ARTURO 18,7 S M 4 6 51 51

CMD1629755 COFRADES EGUREN, CARLOS 28,7 S M 5 10

57 CM12624674 ALONSO RODERO, CARLOS 20,4 S M 4 7 51 51

CM00186840 FLORES CERDAN, ENRIQUE 25 S M 4 10

58 CM66814940 HERMIDA MEDIN , JUAN RAMON 25,3 M M 4 10 51 51

CM81754718 MANSILLA SANABRIA, PEDRO 26,5 S M 5 10

59 CM09190978 BARREIRO SANCHEZ, RAIMUNDO 15,2 S M 3 5 52 52

CM41674041 SANTOS AHIJADO, ERNESTO 19 S M 4 6

60 CMD9764741 MARTINEZ ARIAS, JAVIER 17,4 M M 3 6 52 52

CM18624979 ORTS SANFELIX, LUIS VICENTE 21,9 S M 4 8

61 CM09699151 ENRIQUEZ TENGONOFF, JAVIER MAURICIO 21 M M 4 8 52 52

CM09759775 GONZALEZ GARCIA, LUIS 26,5 M M 5 10

62 CM41040444 CHABROUX, THIERRY 32,3 M M 5 10 52 52

CM00410025 PRADOS DE ANDREA, ALVARO 32,6 M M 5 10

63 CMA8751580 CASARRUBIOS CAZON, ANTONIO 26,3 S M 4 10 52 52

CM00252370 FERNANDEZ CAZON, RAUL 29 S M 5 10

64 CM09791630 ARNÁIZ ARRANZ, IVÁN 20,1 M M 4 7 52 52

CM09791633 RUBIO FERNÁNDEZ, EVA 32,3 M F 5 16

65 CM33159840 TORRES VILLAVERDE, JULIAN 26,2 S M 4 10 53 53

CM33905122 TORRES OVIEDO, SERGIO 36 M M 5 10

66 CM22761813 FERNANDEZ  RODA, JOSE FRANCISCO 18,7 S M 4 6 53 53

CM22761811 CANTERO CALLEJA, MARIA ISABEL 31,3 S F 5 15

67 8833768434 ALCAZAR COMPANY, AIDA 8,3 J F 2 3 55 55

8831768463 ALCAZAR GALA, PEDRO 29,6 M M 5 10

68 CM18890907 ALVAREZ MEDINA, ENRIQUE 34,1 S M 5 10 55 55

CM18906590 CASTILLO SANCHEZ, Mª PAZ 36 S F 5 18

69 CM41677183 SERNA VAQUERO,SANTIAGO 23,2 S M 4 9 57 57

CM41793406 DE LA OSSA DURANGO, JOSE MANUEL 27 S M 5 10

70 CM81888537 RODRIGUEZ CALLE, MARIA AMOR 35 S F 5 17 60 60

CM18162948 GONZALEZ RECAS, JUAN MIGUEL 36 S M 5 10

71 CM41393996 IÑIGUEZ CALDERON, ANTONIO 23,7 23,8 S M 4 9 67 67

CMD8802818 BENAYAS HERNANDEZ, JOSE 23,9 24 S M 4 9
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1 CM33626369 SANTOYO MARTINEZ, MIGUEL 12,6 12,2 J M 3 4 46 46

CM33387946 SANTOYO CHINCHILLA, ENRIQUE 21,6 21,2 S M 4 8

2 CM05796295 YOUNG, GEORGE 8,3 8,1 A M 2 2 46 46

CM61794037 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO 13,6 13,2 A M 3 4

3 CM41670329 SEGURA COLLADO,TOMAS 9,9 9,8 S M 2 2 47 47

CM41790841 BAZAGA NIETO, LUIS 10,4 10,3 S M 2 3

4 CM02624434 OSMA CASTELLANOS, JOSE DOMINGO 4,7 4,6 J M 2 0 47 47

CM02215368 MATA TORNOS, FERNANDO 4,9 4,8 M M 2 0

5 CM33301786 CARLES ALVAREZ, IVÁN 2,4 M M 1 -2 48 48

CM02107967 FERNANDEZ-ARDAVIN MARTINEZ, JUAN 5 S M 2 0

6 CM33779108 TEMPRADO PASTOR, SALVADOR 14,2 14 S M 3 5 49 49

CM33782884 ORTEGA SANCHEZ, JUAN 16,6 16,4 S M 3 5

7 CM04157288 MONTGOMERY, JASON 4,6 S M 2 0 49 49

CM52388531 GALLEGO LLORENTE, NICOLÁS 6,4 S M 2 1

8 CM33130209 APARICIO MUNAIZ, JUAN 5 M M 2 0 49 49

CM33622931 VILLABONA HORREO, JOSE LUIS 5,3 S M 2 0

9 CM00813944 CONDE GUTIERREZ, SAMUEL 11,2 11,1 M M 2 3 50 50

CM05631338 HERAS ARIAS, CARLOS 15,9 15,7 M M 3 5

10 CM00513225 LARA CARRALERO,JAVIER 17,7 17,5 S M 3 6 51 51

CM33691810 ESPINOSA VEGA, JOSE FERNANDO 17,8 17,6 S M 3 6

11 CM33625230 AMOR MORALES,  JOSE MARIA 13,7 13,5 S M 3 5 51 51

CM33767894 BHARWANI, HARISH 19,8 19,6 S M 4 7

12 CM00513461 ESTEBARANZ DEL AMO,MANUEL 13 12,8 S M 3 4 51 51

CMA8465616 MAIER ALLENDE, JORGE 12,9 12,7 S M 3 4

13 CM14095867 BELDA PUIG, JOSE MARIA 9,5 M M 2 2 51 51

CM14638850 VELASCO DEL PINO, ERNESTO 16,2 S M 3 5

14 CM33781689 SANCHO VELEZ, LORENZO 7 M M 2 1 51 51

CM33294379 ALONSO LOPEZ, JUAN 7,6 S M 2 1

15 CM41818923 MEROÑO IBAÑEZ, FERNANDO 17,7 17,5 S M 3 6 52 52

CM41692448 CARDENAL VAQUERIZO, GONZALO 18,2 18 S M 3 6

16 CMA8282702 LARRUSCAIN CABALLERO, LUIS 10,4 10,3 S M 2 3 52 52

CM41785886 LARRUSCAIN NAVARRO, LUCÍA 13,8 13,6 I F 3 6

17 CM81698356 DIAZ MONTAÑA, RODRIGO 11,7 11,5 M M 3 3 52 52

CM56638091 LUIS PARRILLA, JOSE 13,7 13,5 M M 3 5

18 CMA5888542 LOPEZ FREYRE, SILVINA 7,9 M F 2 3 52 52

CM81211881 CERVIGON MANSO, JESUS 11,4 S M 2 3
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19 CM33163325 ALONSO GUADAÑO, RAUL 8,5 M M 2 2 52 52

CM33807716 GARCÍA DE LA OSADA, JORGE 11,4 A M 2 3

20 CM02159207 ORTÍN FUNES, JUAN 4,6 S M 2 0 52 52

CM60213681 MINGUEZ MANCHO, LUIS 10,4 S M 2 3

21 CM33810210 GARCÍA OREA, ANGEL 18,5 18,3 M M 4 6 53 53

CM81801923 GARCÍA OREA, PEDRO 24,5 24,3 M M 4 9

22 CM05297123 DEL MORAL BARILARI, GRACIELA 14,7 14,5 S F 3 6 53 53

CM02095705 VERMENOUZE GIL, PALOMA 19,4 19,2 S F 4 9

23 CMD1509033 NÚÑEZ ESCOBEDO, ALBERTO 13,1 S M 3 4 53 53

CMD1630112 GARCÍA DÍEZ, CONCEPCIÓN 18 S F 3 8

24 CM41301522 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL  CARMEN 10,1 S F 2 4 53 53

CM52061333 RUIZ RODERO, M LUISA 11,2 S F 2 5

25 CM09256094 RUEDA DOMINGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 12,2 S M 3 4 53 53

CM98102829 MARTIN COLINO, PABLO FRANCISCO 12,7 S M 3 4

26 CM41141165 GARCIA PORTOMARIN, LUIS MIGUEL 11,6 S M 3 3 53 53

CM41297229 CORONEL LANZO, ANTONIO 12,5 S M 3 4

27 CM33639914 FERNANDEZ GIL,MANUEL 17,9 17,7 S M 3 6 54 54

CM41764294 RUBIO SANCHEZ, VICENTE 24,5 24,3 S M 4 9

28 CM33673763 MONTERO TORDESILLAS, JOSÉ LUIS 14,6 S M 3 5 54 54

CM33393482 CUESTA ESPADA, PEDRO 14,1 S M 3 5

29 CM41802656 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, GONZALO 7,8 S M 2 1 54 54

CM41694515 SANZ SANZ, VALENTIN 16,7 S M 3 5

30 CM33773467 DAGANZO ADAN, JOSE CARLOS 21,6 21,4 M M 4 8 55 55

CM33753287 GODOY HERNANDEZ, DANIEL 22,7 22,5 M M 4 8

31 CM52304553 LANDA LOPEZ, JOAQUIN MARIA 16,7 S M 3 5 55 55

CM41775513 RUBIO ESTEBAN, JUAN CARLOS 31,2 S M 5 10

32 CM00888914 MATE GRANDA, JOSÉ MARÍA 14,8 S M 3 5 55 55

CM33673028 LORENZO RODRÍGUEZ, LUIS MIGUEL 19,8 S M 4 7

33 CM33639025 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, PABLO 14,7 S M 3 5 55 55

CM00503030 PEREZ GIRON, ALBERTO 15,1 S M 3 5

34 CMA8432897 LORENTE PEREZ, JOAQUIN 31,3 30,7 M M 5 10 56 56

CM18910558 FERNANDEZ CANOSA, JORGE 35 34,4 M M 5 10

35 CM33798092 DORNALETECHE UGUINA, ADRIANGELA 18,2 S F 3 8 56 56

CM33165176 DE FRUTOS, LUIS 21,7 S M 4 8

36 CM09634516 DE LA CUADRA BLANCO, FRANCISCO 16,2 S M 3 5 56 56

CM09631674 LOBO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO JOSE 25,1 M M 4 10
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37 CM00389694 RUBIO RODRIGUEZ, JULIO 14,7 S M 3 5 56 56

CM00390197 MORGADO GOMEZ, JOAQUIN 23,5 S M 4 9

38 CM41040564 FIRICEL, MARIANA 26,9 26,3 M F 5 14 57 57

CM41040561 JIMÉNEZ ATANCE, ALFONSO 31,8 31,2 S M 5 10

39 CM12201603 MARTÍN PLAZA, NESTOR 21,3 21,1 S M 4 8 57 57

CM12201604 MARTÍN SANZ, Mª ASUNCIÓN 24,5 24,3 S F 4 12

40 CM41418491 MARTINEZ ESTRADA, JOSE MANUEL 23,8 S M 4 9 57 57

CM41466392 ESQUERDO, AGUSTIN 24,6 S M 4 9

41 CM81793094 RUIZ CANO, JOSE ANTONIO 14,2 S M 3 5 57 57

CM81804972 ALHAMBRA GOMEZ, Mª CATALINA 24,5 S F 4 12

42 CM81211788 BUESA GALIANO, CARMEN 16,1 15,9 S F 3 7 57 57

CM07034817 ECHEVARRIA DE RADA, CRISTINA 21,1 20,9 S F 4 10

43 CM09392494 RAMOS CEREZO, FELIPE 20,2 S M 4 7 57 57

CM09783574 CALLES GATO, FERNANDO 23,3 S M 4 9

44 CM41886505 SERRANO LÓPEZ, MINAYA 25,4 M M 4 10 58 58

CM56888533 GALLART MASVIDAL,  MARTIN 25,9 S M 4 10

45 CM33793030 PEÑAFIEL MONTENEGRO, RAFAEL ANOTONI 14,1 S M 3 5 58 58

CM33793032 RUIZ APARICIO, Mª MAR 26,5 M F 5 13

46 CM81778414 BARCO, ANTONIO 20 M M 4 7 58 58

CM81793743 PINEL PRUDENCIO, RICARDO 24,8 M M 4 10

47 8833768434 ALCAZAR COMPANY, AIDA 8,3 J F 2 3 58 58

8831768463 ALCAZAR GALA, PEDRO 29,6 M M 5 10

48 CM09190978 BARREIRO SANCHEZ, RAIMUNDO 15,2 S M 3 5 58 58

CM41674041 SANTOS AHIJADO, ERNESTO 19 S M 4 6

49 CM41626418 ALVAREZ PRADA, CARMEN 18,7 18,5 S F 4 9 59 59

CMC2250654 MALUMBRES MUGUERZA, ANA 27,4 27,1 S F 5 14

50 CMD9764741 MARTINEZ ARIAS, JAVIER 17,4 M M 3 6 59 59

CM18624979 ORTS SANFELIX, LUIS VICENTE 21,9 S M 4 8

51 CM41182577 GOMEZ NOMBELA, JUAN CARLOS 24,8 S M 4 10 60 60

CM41107534 GOMEZ NOMBELA, JOSE 27,3 S M 5 10

52 CMD1164703 MORENO GARCIA, JAVIER 14,4 14,2 M M 3 5 60 60

CMD1771683 ALFAGEME ROJO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 28,1 27,8 S F 5 14

53 CM12624674 ALONSO RODERO, CARLOS 20,4 S M 4 7 60 60

CM00186840 FLORES CERDAN, ENRIQUE 25 S M 4 10

54 CMD1764762 ARIAS ANTON, FERNANDO 16,7 S M 3 5 60 60

CMD1629756 JULIÁ ÁLVAREZ, BEATRIZ 24,5 S F 4 12
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55 CM33886384 LOPEZ GERARDO, ARTURO 18,7 S M 4 6 60 60

CMD1629755 COFRADES EGUREN, CARLOS 28,7 S M 5 10

56 CMD1884772 CUEVAS CORDOBES, JUAN CARLOS 32,2 31,9 S M 5 10 61 61

CMD1757340 MARTINEZ BARTOLOMEZ, VICTORIA 34 33,7 S F 5 17

57 CM66814940 HERMIDA MEDIN , JUAN RAMON 25,3 M M 4 10 61 61

CM81754718 MANSILLA SANABRIA, PEDRO 26,5 S M 5 10

58 CM41671900 ORTEGA ALMENDRO,ISABEL 16,7 S F 3 7 61 61

CM14305739 SANZ VELASCO, MARGARITA 26,5 S F 5 13

59 CM09699151 ENRIQUEZ TENGONOFF, JAVIER MAURICIO 21 M M 4 8 61 61

CM09759775 GONZALEZ GARCIA, LUIS 26,5 M M 5 10

60 CM41633248 PARDO MARTÍNEZ, GUILLERMO 17,5 S M 3 6 61 61

CM41389588 RIVERA FERNÁNDEZ, JOSÉ CARLOS 25,8 S M 4 10

61 CM33670803 SALGUERO ARAUZO, RAUL 25,3 M M 4 10 62 62

CM33888436 ALCANTARA TORRES, FRANCISCA 32,6 S F 5 16

62 CM33742806 RUIZ IGUZQUIZA, RAÚL 26,5 26,2 S M 5 10 62 62

CM33742759 CASTRO GONZALEZ, ISABEL ANA 32,5 32,2 S F 5 16

63 CM41040444 CHABROUX, THIERRY 32,3 M M 5 10 62 62

CM00410025 PRADOS DE ANDREA, ALVARO 32,6 M M 5 10

64 CMA8751580 CASARRUBIOS CAZON, ANTONIO 26,3 S M 4 10 62 62

CM00252370 FERNANDEZ CAZON, RAUL 29 S M 5 10

65 CM09791630 ARNÁIZ ARRANZ, IVÁN 20,1 M M 4 7 63 63

CM09791633 RUBIO FERNÁNDEZ, EVA 32,3 M F 5 16

66 CM22761813 FERNANDEZ  RODA, JOSE FRANCISCO 18,7 S M 4 6 63 63

CM22761811 CANTERO CALLEJA, MARIA ISABEL 31,3 S F 5 15

67 CM33159840 TORRES VILLAVERDE, JULIAN 26,2 S M 4 10 63 63

CM33905122 TORRES OVIEDO, SERGIO 36 M M 5 10

68 CM41677183 SERNA VAQUERO,SANTIAGO 23,2 S M 4 9 66 66

CM41793406 DE LA OSSA DURANGO, JOSE MANUEL 27 S M 5 10

69 CM18890907 ALVAREZ MEDINA, ENRIQUE 34,1 S M 5 10 67 67

CM18906590 CASTILLO SANCHEZ, Mª PAZ 36 S F 5 18

70 CM81888537 RODRIGUEZ CALLE, MARIA AMOR 35 S F 5 17 74 74

CM18162948 GONZALEZ RECAS, JUAN MIGUEL 36 S M 5 10

71 CM41393996 IÑIGUEZ CALDERON, ANTONIO 23,7 23,8 S M 4 9 76 76

CMD8802818 BENAYAS HERNANDEZ, JOSE 23,9 24 S M 4 9
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CAMPEONATO DE DOBLES DE PITCH & PUTT "GOLF NEGRALEJO"


